* PEOPIL »

*
x4 %

9.30 am

10.15 am
10.25 am
10.45 am
11.15 am
11.45 am

12.05 pm

12.40 pm
13.00 pm
14.30 pm
15.15 pm
15.30 pm
16.10 pm
16.45 pm
17.00 pm
19.30

Pan-European Organisation of Personal Injury Lawyers

Young Lawyers Group Conference Copenhagen 2%5

Open only for lawyers 40 years old or younger

AGENDA'

CONFERENCE OF PEOPIL Young Lawyers Group

23 April 2015
at

AT
PLESNER LAW FIRM
Amerika Plads 37
DK - 2100 Copenhagen &

5.75 CPD POINTS BNS/PEOP SOLICITORS REGULATION AUTHORITY SRA ENGLAND

Kindly sponsored by:
PLESNER LAW FIRM

http://www.plesner.com/cms/Startside-2186.aspx

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction

News from PEOPIL and your benefits as member
Whiplash injury cases

Road Traffic Accidents, cross border perspective
Recent decisions from the European Court of
Justice relating to motor insurance directives
Statute of Limitation in RTA cases, comparisons
of different European jurisdictions

Settle RTA Claims, Swedish and Finnish perspectives
Lunch

Dealing with injured clients

Refreshments

Marketing your law firm

Lawyer effectiveness and handling stress
Conclusions and group discussion

Group meeting (PEOPIL YLG members only)
Drinks and dinner place to be confirmed

1 PEOPIL reserves the right to change the programme where necessary

Joakim Jaderstrom
Wolfgang Resch
Soéren Vagner Nielsen
Cheryl Palmer-Hughes
Tibor Pataky

Kira Kolby Christensen
Joakim Jaderstrém
Monique Carden

TBA

Birgit Lindo
Tibor Pataky

_


http://www.plesner.com/cms/Startside-2186.aspx

