Pan-European Organisation of Personal Injury Lawyers

Young Lawyers Group Conference Copenhagen 23.04. 2015

Open only for lawyers 40 years old or younger

AGENDA¹

CONFERENCE OF PEOPIL Young Lawyers Group

23 April 2015 <u>at</u>

AT PLESNER LAW FIRM Amerika Plads 37 DK - 2100 Copenhagen Ø

5.75 CPD POINTS BNS/PEOP SOLICITORS REGULATION AUTHORITY SRA ENGLAND

Kindly sponsored by: PLESNER LAW FIRM

http://www.plesner.com/cms/Startside-2186.aspx

9.30 am	Registration and refreshments	
10.15 am	Welcome and introduction	Joakim Jäderström
10.25 am	News from PEOPIL and your benefits as member	Wolfgang Resch
10.45 am	Whiplash injury cases	Sören Vagner Nielsen
11.15 am	Road Traffic Accidents, cross border perspective	Cheryl Palmer-Hughes
11.45 am	Recent decisions from the European Court of	Tibor Pataky
	Justice relating to motor insurance directives	
12.05 pm	Statute of Limitation in RTA cases, comparisons	Kira Kolby Christensen
	of different European jurisdictions	
12.40 pm	Settle RTA Claims, Swedish and Finnish perspectives	Joakim Jäderström
13.00 pm	Lunch	
14.30 pm	Dealing with injured clients	Monique Carden
15.15 pm	Refreshments	
15.30 pm	Marketing your law firm	ТВА
16.10 pm	Lawyer effectiveness and handling stress	Birgit Lindø
16.45 pm	Conclusions and group discussion	Tibor Pataky
17.00 pm	Group meeting (PEOPIL YLG members only)	
19.30	Drinks and dinner place to be confirmed	

¹ PEOPIL reserves the right to change the programme where necessary